
Quincy Park District Youth Soccer 

Spring 2021 

3-4-Year-Old Co-ed (Revised on May 20)  

  Coach    Phone 

11. Ben Adams    217-440-3604 

12. Megan Goodwin/Matt Miller  217-430-7802/217-577-4465 

13. Kailee Flesch    217-617-6536 

14. Schyler Hintz    217-316-3332 

15. Greg Cassens    217-242-8997 

16. Josh Mock/Shawn Goodwin  217-224-4838/217-402-3617 

17. Lauren Santora   217-506-1660 

18. Jayson Bennett/Jamie Hawkins 951-203-3817/217-316-9390 

19. Brad Niemann/Lucas Cramsey 217-779-2727/217-440-8423 

20. Kory Hollensteiner    217-440-9095  

**All games played at Boots Bush Soccer fields 42nd & Maine** 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/  

Highlighted Indicates Cancelled Games 

 

Red Indicates Make Up Games 

 

Mon, April 5    Wed. April 7 Wed. May 26  Mon. April 12 

5:30 11-20 Field 3   5:30 13-18 Field 3   5:30 15-16 Field 2 

6:25 12-19 Field 3   6:25 14-17 Field 3   6:25 11-19 Field 2 

 

Wed. April 14   Mon. April 19   Wed. April 21 

5:30 20-18 Field 2   5:30 13-16 Field 3   5:30 19-17 Field 3 

6:25 12-17 Field 2   6:25 14-15 Field 3   6:25 11-18 Field 3 

 

Mon. April 26   Wed. April 28   Mon. May 3 

5:30 12-15 Field 2   5:30 11-17 Field 2   5:30 19-15 Field 3 

6:25 20-16 Field 2   6:25 13-14 Field 2   6:25 18-16 Field 3 

 

Wed. May 5    Mon. May 10    Wed. May 12 

5:30 20-14 Field 3   5:30 11-16 Field 2   5:30 18-14 Field 2 

6:25 12-13 Field 3   6:25 17-15 Field 2   6:25 19-13 Field 2 

 

Mon. May 17  Wed. June 2  Wed. May 19  Mon. June 7  Mon. May 24        

5:30 20-12 Field 3   5:30 16-14 Field 3   5:30 18-12 Field 2    

6:25 11-15 Field 3   6:25 17-13 Field 3   6:25 19-20 Field 2  

 


